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upstream meme PSSM #1; e=1.1
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fusA2

Rv2090

Rv0223c

Rv1279

Rv0941c

Rv2308

hpx

pknH
pknE

pknI

Rv2024c

Rv0102
narK3

PE_PGRS57

Rv3762c

papA1

string −200 −100 −1
hypothetical protein: RV0941C−0.30

Probable 5'−3' exonuclease: RV2090−1.36

elongation factor G: RV0120C−1.70

INE−PROTEIN KINASE E PKNE (PROTEIN KINASE E) (STPK E): RV1743−1.73

NSERVED POLYKETIDE SYNTHASE ASSOCIATED PROTEIN PAPA1: RV3824C−1.98

PROBABLE ALDEHYDE DEHYDROGENASE: RV0223C−2.04

POSSIBLE HYDROLASE: RV3762C−2.42

BLE DEHYDROGENASE FAD flavoprotein GMC oxidoreductase: RV1279−2.49

POSSIBLE NON−HEME HALOPEROXIDASE HPX: RV3171C−2.53

NE−PROTEIN KINASE H PKNH (PROTEIN KINASE H) (STPK H): RV1266C−2.80

hypothetical protein: RV2308−3.73

PROBABLE CONSERVED INTEGRAL MEMBRANE PROTEIN: RV0102−3.77

YLASE B KINASE KINASE) (HYDROXYALKYL−PROTEIN KINASE): RV2914C−3.97

ITRITE EXTRUSION PROTEIN NARK3 (NITRITE FACILITATOR): RV0261C−4.11

PE−PGRS FAMILY PROTEIN: RV3514−5.06

hypothetical protein: RV2024C−5.70

log10(P) upstream meme1 2 log10(P.clust)=−2.86; 16 seqs; 16 uniq
c(0.5, 2.5)
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